

Misc. Appeal – 14/2023

Order No.31.

Dated 12-09-2024.

Today is fixed for further hearing of the appeal.

Respondent files hazira.

Petitioner files one adjournment petition along with an application for interim injunction.

Interim injunction is extended till 16.11.24.

To date. i.e 16.11.24 for further hearing of the Misc. Appeal.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah