

Misc. Appeal – 14/2023

Order No.32.

Dated 16-11-2024.

Appellant by filing a petition has prayed for extension of interim injunction.

So, ad interim injunction is extended till 18.01.25.

To date, viz. 18.01.25 for further hearing.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah